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[bookmark: _GoBack]Number of taxonomic units at different levels in each sample.
	Sample
	Phylum
	Class
	Order
	Family
	Genus

	ALMS1
	16
	28
	63
	87
	78

	ALMS2
	14
	18
	38
	45
	32

	ALMS3
	10
	12
	25
	36
	32

	ALHV1
	12
	17
	36
	36
	30

	ALHV2
	11
	16
	45
	50
	45

	ALHV3
	13
	16
	32
	37
	34

	SLHV1
	8
	10
	18
	23
	19

	SLHV2
	11
	15
	31
	38
	36

	SLHV3
	11
	14
	25
	32
	30

	SLHV4
	7
	8
	16
	20
	18

	Total
	21
	40
	89
	124
	135



